2533 -

2533 -

2533 -

2533 -

2533 -

2533 -

2533 -

2533 -

2533 -

Kaiaphas
Kaiaphas
Kaiaphas
Kaiaphas
Kaiaphas
Kaiaphas
Kaiaphas
Kaiaphas

Kaiaphas

Mat

Mat

Luk

Joh

Joh

Joh

Joh

Joh

Act

26:

26:

03:

11:

18:

18:

18:

18:

04:

57

03

02

49

13

14

28

24

06

Caiaphas
Caiaphas
Caiaphas
Caiaphas
Caiaphas
Caiaphas
Caiaphas
Caiaphas

Caiaphas

Page 1

12/9/2021



